

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Bruneau to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 4 by Senator Hines

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 5, between lines 10 and 11, insert the following:

3 "Section 2. Be it further resolved that the proposed
4 amendments to Article III, Section 2 shall become effective on
5 January 1, 2004."

6 AMENDMENT NO. 2

7 On page 5, line 11, change "Section 2." to "Section 3."

8 AMENDMENT NO. 3

9 On page 5, line 15, change "Section 3." to "Section 4."

10 AMENDMENT NO. 4

11 In House Committee Amendment No. 19 proposed by the House Committee
12 on House and Governmental Affairs and adopted by the House of
13 Representatives on April 26, 2001, on page 3, line 6, delete "change change"
14 and insert "change"